## 113000085398

| (Re                     | equestor's Name)   |             |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|
| (Ad                     | dress)             |             |
| (Ad                     | ldress)            |             |
| (Cit                    | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #)        |
| <u>_</u>                | _ WAIT             | MAIL        |
| (Bu                     | siness Entity Nan  | ne)         |
| (Do                     | ocument Number)    |             |
| Certified Copies        | _ Certificates     | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:    |             |
|                         |                    | :           |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |
|                         |                    |             |

Office Use Only



200310428962

03/14/18--01022--005 \*\*25.00

2018 HAR IL AND STATE

J. HARRIS

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

CR2E062 (9/15)

| Division of Co   | rporations                             |                       |                      |                      |   |  |
|--|--|-----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|---|--|
| SUBJECT:   | G                                      | GAMA JEM HOLDINGS LLC |                      |                      |   |  |
|  | N                                      | lame of L             | imited Liab          | oility               | Company   |  |
| Dear Sir or Madam:   |  |                       |                      |                      |   |  |
| The enclosed Statement   | of Correction and fee(s) ar            | re submit             | ted for filin        | g.                   |   |  |
| Please return all corresp  | ondence concerning this m              | atter to t            | he followin          | g:                   |   |  |
| Lorenz   | o Moll Parron, Esq.                    |                       |                      |                      |   |  |
|  | Name of Person                         |                       |                      | _                    |   |  |
| Kaplan   | Young & Moll Parror                    | n PLLC                |                      |                      |   |  |
|  | Firm/Company                           |                       |                      | -                    |   |  |
| 600 B  | rickell Avenue, Suite                  | 1715                  |                      |                      |   |  |
|  | Address                                |                       |                      | _                    |   |  |
| M  | iami, Florida 33131                    |                       |                      |                      |   |  |
| C  | ity/State and Zip Code                 | •                     |                      | -                    |   |  |
| In   | noll@kymplaw.com                       |                       |                      |                      |   |  |
| E-mail address: (to  | be used for future annual              | report no             | tification)          | -                    |   |  |
|  |  |                       |                      |                      |   |  |
| For further information  | concerning this matter, plea           | ase call:             |                      |                      |   |  |
| Lorenzo N  | Moll Parron                            | at (                  | 305                  | 1                    | 351 2424  |  |
| Name o   | of Person                              | \_                    | Area Code            | _'                   | Daytime Telephone Number  |  |
| STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, Florida 323 | Sircle                                 |                       |                      | Regi<br>Divi<br>P.O. | istration Section<br>sion of Corporations<br>Box 6327<br>ahassee, Florida 32314 |  |
| Enclosed is a check for  | the following amount:                  |                       |                      |                      |   |  |
| S25 Filing Fee   | S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status |                       | Filing Fee<br>d Copy | &                    | S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy                          |  |

## STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document. **GAMA JEM HOLDINGS LLC** 

| of new registered agent, if apphe designation).  tered Agent's Signature, if checept the appointment as regist of all statutes relative to the period of my position as registered ange in the registered office ange.   | nanging Registered Agent:<br>stered agent and agree to a<br>proper and complete perfor<br>agent as provided for in Cl   | ct in this capacity.<br>mance of my dutie,<br>hapter 605, F.S. Or<br>hat the limited liab   | I further agree to con<br>s, and I am familiar w<br>s, if this document is b | aply with<br>with and coeing filed  | the<br>accept th<br>d to mere  |
|--|---|---|--|---|--|
| tered Agent's Signature, if checept the appointment as regist of all statutes relative to the performance of the performance in the registered office of the performance in the registered office of the control of the registered o | nanging Registered Agent:<br>stered agent and agree to a<br>proper and complete perfor<br>agent as provided for in Cl   | ct in this capacity.<br>mance of my duties<br>hapter 605, F.S. Or   | I further agree to con<br>s, and I am familiar w<br>s, if this document is b | aply with<br>with and coeing filed  | the<br>accept th<br>d to mere  |
|  | olicable :( NOTE: if correct  | ing the registered a  | gent, the new register   | ed agent  | must sig   |
|  |   |   |  |   |  |
| Signature of Authoriz  | zed Representative  |   | Date   |   |  |
| e electronic transmission of the   | he record was defective.  |   | 골음<br>March 13, 2018   |   | E Mayor bi   |
| <u>R</u>   |   |   | FLO  | 空   |  |
|  |   |   | SSEE   | <b>-</b>  | Sanding.   |
|  |   |   | 72<br>72<br>72<br>72   | MAR   | 7  |
| as defectively signed. The ma  | anner in which the docume   | nt was defectively  | signed and the approp  | rrate cor   | rection a  |
| <u> </u>   |   |   | -:   |   | ation  |
|  | 370, WILLIAM, T E 3010  |   |  | · · <u>- · ·</u>  |  |
|  |   |   |  |   |  |
|  |   |   |  | <u> </u>  |  |
| tement are as follows:   |   |   |  | the corre   | ected  |
| (CHECK THE APPROP  | RIATE BOX AND COM   | PLETE THE API   | PLICABLE STATEM  | <u>MENT</u>   |  |
| Document to be correct   | ed is: 2018 Annual Re   | port filed on 01  | /30/1018   |   |  |
|  |   |   |  |   |  |
|  | The Florida Document Document to be correct  (CHECK THE APPROP  Intains an incorrect statement Itement are as follows:  aston Marquevich was  ARQUEVICH FAMILY,  00 Brickell Ave, Suite 1  But as defectively signed. The margollows:  But as defectively signed. The margollows: | The Florida Document number of the limited liabit Document to be corrected is:  2018 Annual Recommendation (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMmentains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the tement are as follows:  aston Marquevich was listed as Managing MARQUEVICH FAMILY, LLC, is the Managing OD Brickell Ave, Suite 1570, Miami, FL 3313.  But the statement of the limited liabit procuments are as follows: | The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is:             | The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is:  2018 Annual Report filed on 01/30/1018  (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATE)  Intains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and tement are as follows:  aston Marquevich was listed as Managing Member, which was inaccurate.  ARQUEVICH FAMILY, LLC, is the Managing Member with an address of 00 Brickell Ave, Suite 1570, Miami, FL 33131.  But the defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriod of the record was defective.  March 13, 2019 | Document to be corrected is:  2018 Annual Report filed on 01/30/1018  (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Intains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the correctement are as follows:  aston Marquevich was listed as Managing Member, which was inaccurate.  ARQUEVICH FAMILY, LLC, is the Managing Member with an address of 00 Brickell Ave, Suite 1570, Miami, FL 33131.  But the statement in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate confollows:  ARGUEVICH FAMILY, LLC, is the Managing Member with an address of 1570, Miami, FL 33131.  But the statement in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate confollows:  ARGUEVICH FAMILY, LLC, is the Managing Member with an address of 1570, Miami, FL 33131.  But the statement is incorrect, and the correctement was inaccurate.  ARGUEVICH FAMILY, LLC, is the Managing Member with an address of 1570, Miami, FL 33131.  But the statement is incorrect, and the correctement was inaccurate.  ARGUEVICH FAMILY, LLC, is the Managing Member with an address of 1570, Miami, FL 33131.  But the statement is incorrect, and the correctement was inaccurate.  ARGUEVICH FAMILY, LLC, is the Managing Member with an address of 1570, Miami, FL 33131.  But the statement is incorrect, and the correctement was defectively signed and the appropriate correctement was defectively signed |